
The	Black	Devil	Actors	List	(Cast)
Maurizio	Arena https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/maurizio-arena-433856/movies
Nadia	Gray https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nadia-gray-79065/movies
Andrea	Aureli https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andrea-aureli-493352/movies
GÃ©rard	Landry https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/g%C3%A9rard-landry-3124071/movies
Leonora	Ruffo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/leonora-ruffo-238567/movies
Milly	Vitale https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/milly-vitale-3858028/movies
Renato	Montalbano https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/renato-montalbano-3424824/movies
Ughetto	Bertucci https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ughetto-bertucci-2473938/movies
Nino	Crisman https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nino-crisman-3877167/movies
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